
The Moccasin Express  •• Summer Route 2016 

West End Route
 Ford Route


Leave	
  
Wellpinit	
  

Leave	
  Rez	
  
Rd.	
  

Cluster	
  

Leave	
  
New	
  

House	
  Ctr.	
  

Leave	
  
Kokanee	
  

Leave	
  
Boardman	
  

Arrive	
  at	
  
Wellpinit	
  

4:45am	
   5:15am	
   5:30am	
   5:40am	
   5:45am	
   6:00-­‐6:10am	
  

6:15am	
   6:45am	
   7:00am	
   7:10am	
   7:15am	
   7:30am	
  

7:45am	
   8:15am	
   8:30am	
   8:40am	
   8:45am	
   9:00-­‐9:10am	
  

9:15am	
   9:45am	
   10:00am	
   10:10am	
   10:20am	
   10:30am	
  

11:45am	
   12:15pm	
   12:30pm	
   12:40pm	
   12:45pm	
   1:00-­‐1:10pm	
  

1:15pm	
   1:45pm	
   2:00pm	
   2:10pm	
   2:15pm	
   2:30pm	
  

2:45pm	
   3:15pm	
   3:30pm	
   3:40pm	
   3:45pm	
   4:00-­‐4:10pm	
  

4:15pm	
   4:45pm	
   5:00pm	
   5:10pm	
   5:15pm	
   5:30pm	
  

5:45pm	
   6:15pm	
   6:30pm	
   6:40pm	
   6:45pm	
   7:00pm	
  

7:00pm	
   7:30pm	
   7:45pm	
   7:55pm	
   8:00pm	
   8:15pm	
  

Times	
  in	
  RED	
  denotes	
  connec:ons	
  with	
  Spokane	
  Route.	
  The	
  7-­‐7:15pm	
  routes	
  from	
  Wellpinit	
  will	
  ONLY	
  run	
  on	
  an	
  
as	
  needed	
  basis.	
  	
  That	
  being	
  that	
  there	
  are	
  passengers	
  returning	
  from	
  Spokane	
  on	
  the	
  last	
  trip.	
  

Leave	
  
Wellpinit	
  

Arrive	
  	
  
West	
  End	
  

Leave	
  	
  
Two	
  Rivers	
  

Leave	
  
	
  West	
  End	
  

Arrive	
  
Wellpinit	
  

5:00am	
   5:30am	
   	
  	
   5:30am	
   6:00-­‐6:10am	
  

6:15am	
   6:45am	
   7:00am	
   7:15am	
   7:45am	
  

8:00am	
   8:30am	
   	
  	
   8:30am	
   9:00-­‐9:10am	
  

9:30am	
   10:00am	
   10:15am	
   10:30am	
   11:00am	
  

11:30am	
   12:00pm	
   12:15pm	
   12:30pm	
  	
   1:00-­‐1:10p	
  

1:30pm	
   2:00pm	
   	
  	
   2:00pm	
   2:30pm	
  

3:00pm	
   3:30pm	
   	
  	
   3:30pm	
   4:00-­‐4:10p	
  

4:30pm	
   5:00pm	
   5:15pm	
   5:30pm	
   6:00pm	
  

6:15pm	
   6:45pm	
   	
  	
   6:45pm	
   7:15pm	
  

7:15pm	
   7:45pm	
   	
  	
   7:45pm	
   8:15pm	
  



Spokane Route

Outbound
 Inbound


Arrive	
  
Wellpinit	
  

Leave	
  
Wellpinit	
  

Arrive	
  
Spoko	
  
Fuel	
  

Leave	
  
Spoko	
  
Fuel	
  

3rd	
  
Ave	
  &	
  
Cedar	
  

Plaza	
  
(Wall	
  
St.)	
  

Arrive	
  
Intermodal	
  
Ctr.	
  (1st	
  &	
  
Bernard)	
  

6:15am	
   6:59am	
   7:04am	
   7:19am	
   7:23am	
   7:27am	
  

8:52am	
   9:15am	
   9:59am	
   10:04a	
   10:19a	
   10:23a	
   10:27am	
  

11:52am	
   1:15pm	
   1:59p	
   2:04p	
   2:19p	
   2:23p	
   2:27pm	
  

3:52pm	
   4:15pm	
   4:59p	
   5:04p	
   5:19p	
   5:23p	
   5:27pm	
  

Leave	
  
Intermodal	
  
Ctr.	
  (1st	
  &	
  
Bernard	
  

Plaza	
  
(Wall	
  
St.)	
  

2nd	
  
Ave	
  &	
  
Cedar	
  

Arrive	
  
Spoko	
  
Fuel	
  

Leave	
  
Spoko	
  
Fuel	
  

Arrive	
  
Wellpinit/	
  
Connect	
  
w/	
  Busses	
  

1	
  &	
  2	
  

7:41am	
   7:43am	
   7:47am	
   8:02am	
   8:07am	
   8:52am	
  

10:41am	
   10:43a	
   10:47a	
   11:02a	
   11:07a	
   11:52am	
  

2:41pm	
   2:43p	
   2:47p	
   3:02p	
   3:07p	
   3:52pm	
  

5:41pm	
   5:43p	
   5:47p	
   6:02p	
   6:07p	
   6:52pm	
  

4	
  daily	
  trips	
  to	
  downtown	
  Spokane.	
  Stopping	
  at	
  the	
  Plaza	
  
Zone	
  1	
  (on	
  Wall	
  St.	
  between	
  the	
  Bank	
  of	
  America	
  and	
  
STA.),	
  Intermodal	
  Center	
  bus	
  parking	
  on	
  1st	
  street	
  and	
  The	
  
Jefferson	
  Lot.	
  	
  You	
  can	
  connect	
  with	
  a	
  STA	
  City	
  bus	
  and	
  go	
  
anywhere	
  in	
  the	
  city	
  that	
  you	
  need	
  to!	
  	
  SCC,	
  SFCC,	
  EWU,	
  
North	
  Spokane	
  and	
  Spokane	
  Valley.	
  	
  Maps	
  of	
  downtown	
  
stops	
  are	
  available	
  at	
  the	
  Moccasin	
  Office	
  in	
  Alfred	
  McCoy	
  
Bldg.	
  or	
  phone	
  	
  509	
  458	
  6549	
  	
  for	
  more	
  info.	
  


